Taxable

value

S/M

15:57 hrs.

1.00 1  280.0082065A  280.0020  0.00LEGGING  ANCAL  300.00

1.00 2  1250.0073058A  1,250.0046  0.00SAREE  MAU 850  1,395.00

1.00 3  1495.0085311A  1,495.0046  0.00SAREE  DUSTY-MOR  1,895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3025.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3025.00Total  3590.00